Mod® Electrolytic
Capacitance
Rated Voltage (DC)
Tolerance
Type
Operating Temperature
Leakage Current (after 2 min.)
Surge Voltage (DC)
Max. Dissipation Factor (120Hz)
Max. Ripple Current (120Hz)
Load Life
± 20%
Axial Leaded Electrolytic
2000 hr at 105°C w/ 100% rated voltage
-25°C to +105°C
25 µF
50 V
≤12.5 µA
63 V
10%
0.07 A at 105°C
copyright © 2020 modelectronics.com
Electronics
C-ET25-50-MOD
d=0.02"
*drawing not to scale